
Schweizermeisterschaften Elite 2006
EISTANZEN  / DANSE SUR GLACE FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

36.9360.53SUILeonie KRAIL / Oscar PETER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

RoLi31 3.5 0.50 1 1 1 1 0 4.00
2
3
4

CuLi3+SlLi3
FSTw1
CSeSt1

1

4.9 1 2 10 1
3.0 0 -1 1 0 1
4.5

0.50
0.17
0.33 1 0 0 1 0

5.40
3.17
4.83

23.60

-2-2-2-3 2.00-1-1.003.0CoSp15
1211 4.0010.503.5SlLi36

7 4.2SeLi2 0.50 0 4.701 1 1 1
8 4.0 0.00 0 4.000 1 0 -1BSTw3
9 4.5CCiSt1 0.33 0 4.83-1 0 1 1

35.1 36.93
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.50
3.50
3.75

3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00
3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00
4.00 3.50 4.25 4.75

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

3.83
3.75
4.00

Choreography 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.501.00 4.08
Interpretation/Timing 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.50 4.501.00 4.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 23.60

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

33.7652.52SUIChristel SAVIOZ / Jean-Philippe MATHIEU 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

FSTw31 4.0 -0.17 1 0 0 -1 -1 3.83
2
3
4

CuLi3
CuLi3+SlLi3
CoSp1

2

3.5 0 0 -10 0
4.9 1 1 0 1 -1
3.0

0.00
0.33
0.00 0 0 0 0 -1

3.50
5.23
3.00

18.76

-1-110 4.030-0.174.2SeLi25
-1-100 4.170-0.334.5CSeSt16

7 4.5CCiSt1 -0.67 -1 3.83-1 0 0 -1
8 3.0 0.00 0 3.000 1 -1 0FSTw1
9 3.0RoLi2 0.17 1 3.171 0 0 0

34.6 33.76
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.25
3.25
3.25

3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25
2.75 2.75 3.00 2.75
4.00 3.25 3.00 3.25

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

3.25
2.83
3.25

Choreography 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.001.00 3.25
Interpretation/Timing 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.501.00 3.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.76

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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